
columbia
bar & grill

soups

CRAB AND CORN CHOWDER   $6.99CRAB AND CORN CHOWDER   $6.99
Cream Base, Made DailyCream Base, Made Daily

SOUP OF THE DAY   $6.99SOUP OF THE DAY   $6.99
Ask Your ServerAsk Your Server

SOUP & SALAD   $12.99SOUP & SALAD   $12.99
Crab and Corn Chowder or Soup of the Day with a
Choice of Small House, Spinach or Caesar Salad
Crab and Corn Chowder or Soup of the Day with a
Choice of Small House, Spinach or Caesar Salad

HOUSE SALAD   $8.59HOUSE SALAD   $8.59
Mixed Greens, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Carrots, Cherry
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onions, Kalamata Olives

+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5

Mixed Greens, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Carrots, Cherry
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onions, Kalamata Olives

+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5

CHEF SALAD   $14.09CHEF SALAD   $14.09
Mixed Greens, Choice of Dressing, Cheddar

Cheese, Turkey, Ham, Hard Boiled Egg,
Cucumbers, Tomatoes  

+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5

Mixed Greens, Choice of Dressing, Cheddar
Cheese, Turkey, Ham, Hard Boiled Egg,

Cucumbers, Tomatoes  
+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5

SPINACH SALAD   $9.79SPINACH SALAD   $9.79
Fresh Spinach, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Blue Cheese
Crumbles, Bacon, Red Onions, Cherry Tomatoes,

Candied Pecans, Mushrooms
+ Chicken  $4 +Salmon  $5

Fresh Spinach, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Blue Cheese
Crumbles, Bacon, Red Onions, Cherry Tomatoes,

Candied Pecans, Mushrooms
+ Chicken  $4 +Salmon  $5

CAESAR SALAD  $8.59CAESAR SALAD  $8.59
Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing,

Shredded Parmesan, Croutons 
+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5

*Try It Blackened*

Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing,
Shredded Parmesan, Croutons 

+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5
*Try It Blackened*

 salads

starters

QUESO FRIES   $9.29QUESO FRIES   $9.29
Hand Cut Fries, Queso, Bacon,

Scallions - Sub Fresh Cut Chips at No Charge
Hand Cut Fries, Queso, Bacon,

Scallions - Sub Fresh Cut Chips at No Charge

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS   $11.29CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS   $11.29
Three All Beef Slider Burgers, American Cheese,

Caramelized Onions
Three All Beef Slider Burgers, American Cheese,

Caramelized Onions

QUESADILLA   $11.59QUESADILLA   $11.59
Slow Roasted Shredded Chicken, Beef or Pork, 
Cheddar and Monterey Jack Cheese, Roasted 
Red Peppers, 12" Flour Tortilla, Salsa and Sour 

Cream on the side

Slow Roasted Shredded Chicken, Beef or Pork, 
Cheddar and Monterey Jack Cheese, Roasted 
Red Peppers, 12" Flour Tortilla, Salsa and Sour 

Cream on the side

HOT CRAB DIP   $13.69HOT CRAB DIP   $13.69
House Made Crab Dip, Grilled Pita BreadHouse Made Crab Dip, Grilled Pita Bread

HUMMUS PLATTER   $11.89HUMMUS PLATTER   $11.89
Hummus, Feta Cheese, Pickled Red Onion,

Kalamata Olives, Cucumbers, Cherry Tomatoes,
Grilled Pita Bread

Hummus, Feta Cheese, Pickled Red Onion,
Kalamata Olives, Cucumbers, Cherry Tomatoes,

Grilled Pita Bread

BONELESS WINGS   $11.29BONELESS WINGS   $11.29
Half lb. Fried Boneless Wings, Tossed in Choice

of BBQ or Buffalo Sauce. Or a Choice of Dry Rub:
Hickory BBQ, Salt and Pepper, Jamaican Jerk,

Old Bay, Garlic Parmesan or Peppadew  

Half lb. Fried Boneless Wings, Tossed in Choice
of BBQ or Buffalo Sauce. Or a Choice of Dry Rub:

Hickory BBQ, Salt and Pepper, Jamaican Jerk,
Old Bay, Garlic Parmesan or Peppadew  

FRESH CUT CHIPS   $6.99FRESH CUT CHIPS   $6.99
House Cut Washington Russets, Choice

of Seasoning: Hickory BBQ, Salt and Pepper,
Jamaican Jerk, Tangy Dill, Old Bay, Garlic

Parmesan, Sea Salt, Peppadew

House Cut Washington Russets, Choice
of Seasoning: Hickory BBQ, Salt and Pepper,

Jamaican Jerk, Tangy Dill, Old Bay, Garlic
Parmesan, Sea Salt, Peppadew

noodles
THAI STYLE   $11.89THAI STYLE   $11.89

Yakisoba Noodles, Soy Ginger Sauce, Bell
Peppers, Carrots, Lime, Cilantro

+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5

Yakisoba Noodles, Soy Ginger Sauce, Bell
Peppers, Carrots, Lime, Cilantro

+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5

PHO STYLE  $11.89PHO STYLE  $11.89
Yakisoba Noodles, Vegetable Pho Broth, Green

Onions, Mushrooms, Carrots, Snow Peas
+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5

Yakisoba Noodles, Vegetable Pho Broth, Green
Onions, Mushrooms, Carrots, Snow Peas

+ Chicken  $4 + Salmon  $5

entrees
CHICKEN HUMMUS WRAP   $15.39CHICKEN HUMMUS WRAP   $15.39

Grilled Chicken Breast, Hummus, Tomato, 
Kalamata Olives, Romaine, Pickled Red 

Onion, Feta Cheese, Flour Tortilla, Choice 
of House Chips or Hand CUt Fries

Grilled Chicken Breast, Hummus, Tomato, 
Kalamata Olives, Romaine, Pickled Red 

Onion, Feta Cheese, Flour Tortilla, Choice 
of House Chips or Hand CUt Fries

ROAST BEEF MELT   $15.39ROAST BEEF MELT   $15.39
Thin Sliced Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, Grilled

Onions, Horseradish Cream Sauce, Grilled
Sourdough. Choice of House Chips

or Hand Cut Fries

Thin Sliced Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, Grilled
Onions, Horseradish Cream Sauce, Grilled

Sourdough. Choice of House Chips
or Hand Cut Fries

PASTRAMI REUBEN   $15.09PASTRAMI REUBEN   $15.09

ALL SANDWICHES & BURGERS COME WITH CHOICE OF WASHINGTON RUSSET HAND
CUT FRIES OR CHIPS. SUBSTITUE SALAD OR SOUP $3.19

ALL SANDWICHES & BURGERS COME WITH CHOICE OF WASHINGTON RUSSET HAND
CUT FRIES OR CHIPS. SUBSTITUE SALAD OR SOUP $3.19

Sliced Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, 1000
Island Dressing, Grilled Rye. Choice of House

Chips or Hand Cut Fries

Sliced Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, 1000
Island Dressing, Grilled Rye. Choice of House

Chips or Hand Cut Fries



columbia
bar & grill

entrees

desserts

kids

TRI-CITIES BURGER   $16.49TRI-CITIES BURGER   $16.49
6oz Angus Ground Beef, Bacon, Cheddar

Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Leaf Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Pickles, Brioche Bun. Choice of House

Chips or House Cut Fries

6oz Angus Ground Beef, Bacon, Cheddar
Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Leaf Lettuce,

Tomatoes, Pickles, Brioche Bun. Choice of House
Chips or House Cut Fries

PATTY MELT  $15.39PATTY MELT  $15.39
6oz Angus Ground Beef, Swiss Cheese,

 Caramelized Onions, Horseradish Cream Sauce,
Grilled Rye Bread. Choice of House

Chips or House Cut Fries

6oz Angus Ground Beef, Swiss Cheese,
 Caramelized Onions, Horseradish Cream Sauce,

Grilled Rye Bread. Choice of House
Chips or House Cut Fries

BLUE BRIDGE BURGER   $15.39BLUE BRIDGE BURGER   $15.39
6oz Angus Ground Beef, Blue Cheese

Jalapenos, Leaf Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Onion, Brioche Bun. Choice of House

Chips or House Cut Fries

6oz Angus Ground Beef, Blue Cheese
Jalapenos, Leaf Lettuce,

Tomatoes, Onion, Brioche Bun. Choice of House
Chips or House Cut Fries

BLACKENED CHICKEN   $15.39BLACKENED CHICKEN   $15.39
Blackened Grilled Chicken, Provolone Cheese,

Leaf Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions,
Chipotle Aioli, Brioche Bun. Choice of House Chips or

House Cut Fries

Blackened Grilled Chicken, Provolone Cheese,
Leaf Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions,

Chipotle Aioli, Brioche Bun. Choice of House Chips or
House Cut Fries

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
OR CHICKEN   $12.99

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
OR CHICKEN   $12.99

Choice of 6oz Hand Pattied Beef, Grilled
Chicken Breast, Leaf Lettuce, Tomato,

Pickle, Red Onion, Brioche Bun

Choice of 6oz Hand Pattied Beef, Grilled
Chicken Breast, Leaf Lettuce, Tomato,

Pickle, Red Onion, Brioche Bun

TOPPINGSTOPPINGS
American $1.09
Cheddar $1.09

Provolone $1.09
Swiss $1.09

Blue Cheese $1.49

American $1.09
Cheddar $1.09

Provolone $1.09
Swiss $1.09

Blue Cheese $1.49

Jalapenos $0.89
Caramelized Onion $0.89
Grilled Mushrooms $.89

Avocado Aioli  $1.49
Fried Egg  $1.89

Bacon  $1.89

Jalapenos $0.89
Caramelized Onion $0.89
Grilled Mushrooms $.89

Avocado Aioli  $1.49
Fried Egg  $1.89

Bacon  $1.89
Make it a Double $4.00

BAJA FISH TACOS   $15.49BAJA FISH TACOS   $15.49
Beer Battered Cod, Cabbage, Pico de Gallo 

and a Green Chile Sauce, two 6" Flour 
Tortillas. Choice of House Chips, Hand Cut 
Fries or Tortilla Chips and Salsa on the side

Beer Battered Cod, Cabbage, Pico de Gallo 
and a Green Chile Sauce, two 6" Flour 

Tortillas. Choice of House Chips, Hand Cut 
Fries or Tortilla Chips and Salsa on the side

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP   $13.99BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP   $13.99
Fried Chicken Tenders tossed in Buffalo 

Sauce,  Shredded Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Red Onion, Ranch or Blue Cheese 
Dressing, 12" Flour Tortilla. Your Choice of 

House Chips or Hand Cut Fries 

Fried Chicken Tenders tossed in Buffalo 
Sauce,  Shredded Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Red Onion, Ranch or Blue Cheese 
Dressing, 12" Flour Tortilla. Your Choice of 

House Chips or Hand Cut Fries 

PESTO GRILLED CHICKEN    $15.49PESTO GRILLED CHICKEN    $15.49
Grilled Chicken, Pesto, Provolone Cheese, 

Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Brioche Bun. Choice 
of House Chips or Hand Cut Fries 

Grilled Chicken, Pesto, Provolone Cheese, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Brioche Bun. Choice 

of House Chips or Hand Cut Fries 

CHICKEN TENDER
PLATTER   $14.39

CHICKEN TENDER
PLATTER   $14.39

Fried Chicken Tenders, Hand Cut Fries
Cole Slaw, BBQ or Honey Mustard 

Fried Chicken Tenders, Hand Cut Fries
Cole Slaw, BBQ or Honey Mustard 

FISH AND CHIPS   $17.29FISH AND CHIPS   $17.29
Ice Harbor IPA Battered Cod, Hand Cut

Fries or House Chips, Cole Slaw,
Tartar Sauce

Ice Harbor IPA Battered Cod, Hand Cut
Fries or House Chips, Cole Slaw,

Tartar Sauce

MIXED BERRY STREUSEL  $8.19MIXED BERRY STREUSEL  $8.19
House Made Mixed Berry Streusel with Vanilla Ice CreamHouse Made Mixed Berry Streusel with Vanilla Ice Cream

  

FRIED APPLE PIE $8.19FRIED APPLE PIE $8.19
House Made Apple Pie Deep Fried, Tossed in Cinnamon  
Sugar with Candied Pecans, Ice Cream, Caramel Sauce 
House Made Apple Pie Deep Fried, Tossed in Cinnamon  
Sugar with Candied Pecans, Ice Cream, Caramel Sauce 

COOKIE & CREAM  $7.69COOKIE & CREAM  $7.69
Fresh Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie,
Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream,

Chocolate Sauce

Fresh Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie,
Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream,

Chocolate Sauce

BACON BOURBON BROWNIE  $8.19BACON BOURBON BROWNIE  $8.19

KIDS MENU AVAILABLE UPON
REQUEST

KIDS MENU AVAILABLE UPON
REQUEST

House Made Brownie, Vanilla Ice Cream and a 
House Made Bacon Bourbon Carmel Sauce

House Made Brownie, Vanilla Ice Cream and a 
House Made Bacon Bourbon Carmel Sauce

  

B.L.T.A   $12.99B.L.T.A   $12.99
Thick Cut Hickory Smoked Bacon, Leaf Lettuce,

Tomatoes, Avocado Aioli, Grilled Sourdough.
Choice of House Chips or Hand Cut Fries

+ Fried Egg  $1.89

Thick Cut Hickory Smoked Bacon, Leaf Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Avocado Aioli, Grilled Sourdough.

Choice of House Chips or Hand Cut Fries
+ Fried Egg  $1.89

SALMON CLUB   $17.29SALMON CLUB   $17.29
Grilled Salmon, Bacon, Leaf Lettuce, Tomatoes,

Avocado Aioli, Grilled Honey Wheat Bread.
Choice of House Chips or Hand Cut Fries

Grilled Salmon, Bacon, Leaf Lettuce, Tomatoes,
Avocado Aioli, Grilled Honey Wheat Bread.
Choice of House Chips or Hand Cut Fries

  

ALL SANDWICHES & BURGERS COME WITH CHOICE OF WASHINGTON RUSSET HAND
CUT FRIES OR CHIPS. SUBSTITUE SALAD OR SOUP $3.19

ALL SANDWICHES & BURGERS COME WITH CHOICE OF WASHINGTON RUSSET HAND
CUT FRIES OR CHIPS. SUBSTITUE SALAD OR SOUP $3.19



little   flyer’s

 

Sides
Choose One:
Apple  Sauce

Chips

Entrees
$5.95 Each
Mac & Cheese

Grilled Cheese on Wheat
Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken Bites  
Kids Sliders

Cookies
$1.50 Each

Drinks 
Choose One:   2% Milk, Chocolate Milk,

 Bottled Water

Tailwind
FOR KIDS UNDER 12

Each  Entree Comes with 
One  Side and One Drink

TIC TAC TOE

WORD SCRAMBLE
LYF
SOULDC
ODFO
PIRANLEA
KTIECT

Word Scramble Answers: Fly, Clouds, Food, Airplane, Ticket

CONNECT THE DOTS



Airline Word Search Crossword

Words to Find:
Seats

Fly
Movies

Sky
Luggage

Plane
Travel

Check In
Gate

Safety

Pilot
Security

Flight
Arrival
Airline

Wings
Landing
Snacks
Takeoff

Destination
DepartureDeparture

1

4

3

2

5

Crossword Answers
1. Dinner  2. Drinks  3. Cook  4. Snacks  5. Gifts

1. Food eaten at night time
3. Before eating food, you must ____ the food

4. What do you eat between big meals (plural)

ACCROSS

2. When I am thirsty, I need a _____ (plural)

 5. I bought a souvenir to give as a ____ (plural) 

DOWN
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